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To Inspect Vehicle No: QKW b%ﬁ‘) lasured: SGL ﬁ“‘ﬂ
at Workshop s Yaim g Teb: fqo 15AY, -
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Sum Insured: - Excess: -
Meke of Veh: DOA _ 03-0-201
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CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS ' ) HOD fodmenen
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From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

ODI@_IWSITPRES.’ODRES.’EVAHNWMV

ASSIGNMENT
) yah g}< W 6&/‘7? Yr Regn: 2""907 &"V-
Type: .C:} I M.Cycie / Bus [ Van | Lorry / Taxi/ Prima Maover /

Truck ! Trailer or

To inspect Vehicle No:
at Workshop m/s

of

fnsured:
Policy Ne.

Claims No.

Sum fnsured:

{Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

{Policy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

e Ia{soh Vios: e 9
Colour AC: Insured/ Std /NI NA
| spReading Q. 68 5?"7 TiRadio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Eng/No:
o oS SHYTT Y /33697
- " | Gen Cond:(@ogd IFair /Poor /Bumt o

Steering: Inordgr { Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake; inordey/ Jammed/Leaked/Bumnt cr

Modi: Nil im [ STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: Fi 7[(00E ( -
R: L _

BSIDUNIEXNOVA!GY .' FS/LIZATMIC/ OHTSU /PR SUML!/

TOYO !@ or

Qi

3

Bal. or Market Value: o Front Rear

iDAC Accident Rport; vCon.sisteinF?TYes or No R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. [ mm

GiA / PR Seen: :::Consistent?:Yes or No L/Bal. o __()__“ i L/Bal. ll__. B mm

Est. Repairs: days  Res: Yes or No oA DO *70! /I&Q (§HS
Lum Sumy. % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at V@vmvw é éo,w), SMDV

CA | REV | REP. J 24HRS T ! Des. of Damages : Frt | K / 0I8 NIS 1 UG | Rooftop or

Date: Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN/QUT

The UIC I Chassis frame I Bcdy Structure aﬁected due te r‘olusmr

7 5] dypst

Lump Sum/LBL S

Date/Time  Action/ Instruction

REGE!V

CzieTime. Fle Pass o7 Preli. Report

1

Final Report

CataTime Fie Return ic”?

Repot Format . T

hgso \z

a—

D r* : 2 ,\ ,r c‘i’lln
-+ - |' A = -
Days Of Repair: 6
Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fes: ) zg(]
Transporation
Add Fee: “Sisinzp % b 3eRi 0%
I ! Iptarncy 1B Phome
D'vg R 3 e
flzzezna (8




Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No. : CS\ $Mo| 2oco 26o| Tivb
Policy Type: OD /TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

(1) Office Assign Form
‘Reference No.
Customer Code
‘Assign From
Assign Date
‘Veh No {Inspected)
‘Veh No (Insured)
D.0O.A

_Policy No
ClaimNo o
Insurance Authorisation {CA /REV/REP)
‘Report Type
‘Weekend Charges
‘Survey held at/Repairer
‘Excess

nONNONnZoo

AZAN60

Case Handler
Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.

Typist

Y-Date

v

N-Date

Y-Date

N-Date

‘\“

A\

Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.

{1) Assignment Form

C Vehicle No
Regn Month/Year
Vehicle Type
‘Make & Model
'Engine Capacity. (C.C)
Colour
‘Odometer. (Sp.Reading)
‘Chassis No
‘General Condition
Steering
‘Brake
‘Modification iModi)
Tyre Size
Tyre Make
Tyre Balance
_Date of Inspection
‘Survey held
N Des.of Damages

ZMAZAZZZZANZA0Z2ZZ20

(2) System - (Views/Merimen)
C  Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded

(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form
N 'ALL Parts condition
Market Value for OD cases

‘Days of repair
Finalised Amount
C lRe:ig;pectidﬁWCases to Finalize within 5 Days
(4) System - (Views/Merimen)
- C Resurvey photo Uploaded

(a3 e el el

Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSt TMI, MSIG)

SUS (SIS s s [y k&

< [SS]S|S|S ISP RS

A}

Sy

Check By: | VZion |‘.S\§ \&
Case Handler " " bate

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

21/05/201:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg. No: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to’ Federatlon Internatfonale Des’ Experts En Automobil

SOMPO INSURANGE SINGAPORE P~ Ref + GS/SMO 18000260/ 1vb
st FIMMNHAIN
#05-01/06 Date : 04-01-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
I e Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM ..
Insured Veh. SJL 1914A Veh. Inspected ) SKwW 6819P
Policy No. Coverage ($) © 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800057/GPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TEO Assign Date 04/01/2018
200 g Vehicle Particuiars & Condition- - -
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
< Conditions of Tyres )
Size , Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, L S & Description.of Damages;.: St "

oicune o im0 .o General Information. »
Accident Date  02/01/2018 Inspection Date 04/01/2018
Survey held at 6 BENOI SECTOR

Repairer VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD

(e ol

Ba, b il - Remarks

TR i

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT F’REJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,




" Veron Chen {LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 5 January, 2018 1:04 PM

To: "Teo, Grace'

Cc: ‘Gnoh, Pau Loong'; 'Henry, Irene James', SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6819P ON
02.01.2018

Attachments: SKW 6819P PREL! ADVISED.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKW 6819P
Date of survey: 4/1/2018
Number of days:6 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 4 January, 2018 10:24 AM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; SUR
<sur@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.
"WISHES YOU 8 NapPPY New Year 2018"

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]
" Sent: Thursday, 4 January, 2018 9:24 AM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com




- Cc:‘piia.vermogenace@gmail.com; edmondvermogenace @gmail.com; minokovermogenace@gmail.com;
- paulovermogenace @gmail.com; ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com;
vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James
<irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Qur Reference : CMTD1800057/GPL
Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Taufikh,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SKW6819P.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innovation for Wellbaing
6 SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidentiat and/or
legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you
are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our
Privacy Policy s

From: pila.vermogenace@gmail.com mailto:pila.vermogenace@gmail.com
Sent: Thursday, January 04, 2018 9:19 AM

To: Teo, Grace; edmondvermogenace@gmail,com
Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com; ezelvermogenace@gmail.com;

vimg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Loong; Henry, Irene James
Subject: RE: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Dear Grace,
Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants - Mohd Taufikh (West area).

Thanks & regards,
Pila
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064
Tel: 6504 4596

Fax: 6694 4929



". From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2018 9:14 AM

To: 'edmondvermogenace@gmail.com' <edmondvermogenace@gmail.com>

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com;
ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Loong

<Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIL1914A & SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Our Reference ; CMTD1800057/GPL
Your Reference: SKW6819P

Without Prejudice
Date: 4" January 2018

Attention:
M/S VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6319P ON 02.01.2018

Dear Edmond,

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 03/01/2018.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the
joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong {North
2 | LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)

Mohd Taufikh (West area)
3 | Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
IP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling




. Please let us know within two {2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the

pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

; . Innovation for Wellbeing
O SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you

are not the intended recipient, please delete this message. .
Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our
Privacy Policy

From: Wong, Shi YI Shery

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 4:47 PM

To: ‘edmondvermogenace@gmail.com'; Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com;

ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com
Subject: FW: PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY (OUR REF:SKW6819P) YR REF:S)L1914A DOA:02/01/2017

Hi,
Kindly re-direct your future motor claims request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Thank you.

Dear Colleagues,
Kindly assist on the request.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

T: 64616555 | F: 6221 3147

. Innovation for Wellbeing
O SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or

4



. legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you

" are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.
Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please ciick here for our
Privacy Policy.

From: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com [mailto:edmondvermogenace@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 4:44 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com;

ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; ymg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com
Subject: PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY (OUR REF:SKW6819P) YR REF:SIL1914A DOA:02/01/2017

Dear Arrange survey dept

Q(indly arrange TP survey on 04/01/2018 (THURSDAY) following detail & attach here GIA report:

Survey before repair

Your Vehicle:SJL1914A
Our Vehicle; SKW6818P
.30A :02/01/2018

AOL "TAMPINES AVE 1

Vehicle Location: 6 BENOI SECTOR SINGAPORE 629904

Thank you

Best Regards,

Edmond Lim
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd



1 Bukit Batok Crescent
" #05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064
Tel: 6904 4596

Fax: 6694 4929



FTIZL &«
- - wom Consulfants
Sedh BA B Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199667198R

51 URI AVE 1, #2-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX :(065) 62564315

Your ref: CMTD1800057/GFPL
Our ref: CS/SMOQ18000260/T1vb Date :5/1/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear SirfMadam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKW 6819P

We thank you for your instruction on 4/1/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned
vehicle on 4/1/2018 at the premises of M/s VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :$%$12,305.36

Revised Estimate Amount :5$5,298.68

"Check" Items Amount :5$782.43

Market Value :S$

LTA Reimbursement Value :S$

Nett Value :S$

Description of Damage: nearside

The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear
rear portion. J l frort

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
M.MATAIL AMSAE-A
Automobile Assessor



~

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 4 January, 2018 9:24 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; edmondvermogenace@gmail.com;

minokovermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com;
ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com;
vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Laong; Henry, Irene James

Subject: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6819P ON
02.01.2018
Attachments: SKW6B19P 02JAN2018 TP.PDF

Our Reference : CMTD1800057/GPL
Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Taufikh,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SKW6819P.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

, Innovation for Wellbeing A C f T ]
& s

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally priviteged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: pila.vermogenace@gmail.com [mailto:pila,vermogenace@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 04, 2018 9:19 AM

To: Teo, Grace; edmondvermogenace@gmail.com

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com; ezelvermogenace@gmail.com;
vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Loong; Henry, Irene James
Subject: RE: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIL1914A & SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Dear Grace,
Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants - Mohd Taufikh (West area).

Thanks & regards,



Pila

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6904 4596

Fax: 6694 4929

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, lanuary 4, 2018 9:14 AM

To: 'edmondvermogenace@gmail.com' <edmondvermogenace@gmaii.com>

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; paulovermogenace@gmail.com;
ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com; Gnoh, Pau Loong
<Pauloong.Gnoh@sompe.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1800057/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A & SKW6319P ON 02.01.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1800057/GPL
Your Reference: SKWE819P

Without Prejudice
Date: 4" January 2018

Attention:
M/S VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1914A 8 SKW6819P ON 02.01.2018

Dear Edmond,

Woe refer to your Notice of Accident dated 03/01/2018.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection {Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 | LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)
3 | Priority Services limmy Lee

Lawrence Ng

2



Jeffery Ong
P Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jasan Lek

5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

; Innovation for Wellbaing A C f T
& 5o

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
90 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legalily privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf}. Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 4:47 PM
To: 'edmondvermogenace@gmail.com'; Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@amail.com: paulovermogenace@gmail.com;

ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmajl.com
Subject: FW: PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY (OUR REF:SKW6819P) YR REF:SIL1914A DOA:02/01/2017

Hi,
Kindly re-direct your future motor claims request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Thank you.

Dear Colleagues,
Kindly assist on the request.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

T: 6461 6555 | F. 6221 3147



‘. % ‘Innovaiinn for Welilbeing A C » fT
e

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may inciude disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy.

From: edmondvermogenace@gmail.com [mailto;edmondvermogenace@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 4:44 PM
To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Cc: minokovermogenace@gmail.com; pila.vermogenace@gmail.com; pauiovermogenace@grmail.com;

ezelvermogenace@gmail.com; vmg.vermogenace@gmail.com; vermogenace@gmail.com
Subject: PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY (OUR REF:SKW6819P) YR REF:SIL1914A DOA:02/01/2017

Dear Arrange survey dept

Kindly arrange TP survey on 04/01/2018 (THURSDAY) following detail & attach here GIA report;

Survey before repair

Your Vehicle:SJL1814A

Qur Vehicle: SKW6819P

DOA : 02/01/2018

AOL :TAMPINES AVE 1

Vehicle Location: 6 BENOI SECTOR SINGAPORE 629904




Thank you

Best Regards,

Edmeond Lim
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 8904 4596

Fax: 6694 4929



. PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 1 of 2

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Owner ID Type: Company
Ownet-' ID 4597K
Vehicle Details

 Vehicle No. | SKW6819P
Ve"I;ic!e to be Expoftea;m No -
Intended De-registration Date: 05 Jan 2018
\feh-it.:-l-;Make: i | TOYOTA -

| Vehicie Model:l VIOS E A'U"TO
Prim.a.l.r-y.CoIour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2009
Engine No.: 1NZX983081
MRO53HY 9305133692

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Opeﬁ Market Value: $12,717.00
Original Registration Date: 24 Nov 2009
First Registration Date: 24 Nov 2009
Tr;msfe;' (Eount: o | 2 “
Ac-t-ual ARF Paid; % 12,7 17-.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF 'El-igibility:‘ | Yes

PARF éliéibility Expiry Date:“ 23 Nov 2019
PARF R-e-bate Amount: | $6,994.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

“https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBefor... 5/1/2018



: PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 2 of 2

COE Expiry Date: 23 Nov 2019

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): | 10

QP Paid: $14,527.00

Cco Er Rebate Amount: $3,237.6O

Total Rebate Amount: | $10,231.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jan 2018

oK

. “https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBefor... 5/1/2018



VG sy SKW6819P

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623()
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Vehicle Reg. No.:  SKWG6819P
OWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  24-Nov-2009
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO
Date of Accident : 2/1/2018 Engine No. : 1NZX983081
Chassis No. : MRO053HY9305133692
COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost / List Items : S 9,887.14 Surveyor Name and Company :
Plus/less  25% $ 2,471.79 Md’\ EAARS A
Total Cost / List : $ 7,415.36 Date of survey : ‘f/[ /[ g Q, 2R
[ T

Special Nett Items : S 510.00 Part by Part / Lump Sum : G days
Total Parts Amount : s 7,925.36 Resurvey Befare Paint / Aftt
Total Labour Amount : S 4,380.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/With judic \
Gross Total : $ 12,305.36 Email : gl-( v @ [ MW\}W Vis -
GST %: 7% S 861.37 Fax No :
Nett Amount : S 13,166.73 HP No :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the foliowing:

. ;" :WW befora/after spray painting

«T0 .
This claim is handled by : Edmond piay damaged part(s) during resurvey

* Parts prices are subject i confirmation

® Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudics’ basis

* No iegal mauification(s) is allowed

* Supplementary itemys) must be resurv
Bwhwmﬂmmwﬁw

Acknowiedged bty Repairer
Signature:
Date:




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd {Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (625904)

Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929 AR &
Vehicle Reg. No. : SKwWe6819pP
Vehicle Reg. Date:  24/11/2009
Make / Model : TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO
Engine No. : 1NZX983081
Chassis No. : MRO53HY9305133692
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
ADJUSTED
No Qty PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT S/N AMOUNT
1 2 |Rear No.plate lamp LH/RH @ $102.30 K wi 5 204.60
2 1 |Rear bumper ae $ 521.80
3 | 1set |Rear bumper clip AL~ $ 50.00
4 2 |Rear bumper side retainer LH/RH @ $33.80 e $ 187.60
5 2 |Rear bumper side retainer no. 2 LH/RH @ $93.80 Sl S 187.60 .
6 2 |Rear bumper impact bracket LH/RH @ $110.50 . < |$ 22100] v
7 2 |Rear bumper reflector LH/RH @ $115.40 7 $ 230.80
g 2 |Rear bumper watershield LH/RH @ $168.00 pC wn S 336.00
9 1 |[Bootlid ht $ 933.30
10 1 |Bootlid lock ol 5 $ 92,60
11 | 1 |Bootlid lock cable X W& ¢ gg3p
12 | 1 [Bootlid lock catch bt~ $ 7530
13 | 2 [Bootlid hinge LH/RH @ $157.60 Ky $ 31520
14 1 |Bootlid logo AM S 104.20
15 1 |Bootlid emblem 'VIOS' 2V S 93.80
16 | 1 |Bootlid emblem 'E' wat = 5 75.80
17 1 |Boot weatherstrip i S 102.00
18 1 |Bootlid chrome outer garnish X own S 627.20
19 | 1 [Rearend panel bt 5 627.20
20 1 |Rear end panel garnish S 200.30
21 1 |Rear end panel garnish clip - set A S 50.00
22 2 |Rear fender inner trim LH/RH @ 5457.60 X ] $ 915.20
23 | 1set |Rear fender inner trim clip ~sat— I ‘f" S 80.00
24 2 |Rear fender air duct x J S 158.00
25 2 |Tail lamp LH/RH @ $296.30 [T, ~ $ 59260
26 | 1set [Tail lamp clip -se® ad .~ |5 40.00
27 1 |[Spare tyre panel 2y $ 84590
28 1 |Spare tyr top board x WY S 415.80
29 2 |Spare tyre panel sponge LH/RH @ $216.92 7 AL ]S 43384 [
30 | 1 }Spare tyre panel sponge centre 7 M A$ 38840
31 | 1 |Exhaust muffler Ry $ 617.20
iz 1 |Exhaust muffler mounting X WM $ 7560
33 | 2 |Rear number plate e 4 $ 5000
34 2 |Rear end panel selant oy ~ fo $ B0.00
35 2 |Tail lamp pad X $  80.00
36 1 [Reverse sensor Ao Lo $  300.00
37 0 |0
38 0 |0
39 0 [0
a0 o |0




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd {Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. : SKWe6819pP
Vehicle Reg. Date: 24/11/2009
Make / Model : TOYOTAVIOS E AUTO
Engine No. : 1NZX983081
Chassis No. : MROS3HY9305133692
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADJUSTED
No MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT AMOUNT
1 |Tostraighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion. $ 1,600.00 (Q O p]
Nl
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. $ 1,800.00 ,G(? o
3 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. S 100.00 10
4 |To remove and refit reverse sensor. $ 15000 20
5 |Toremove and refit interior trims,seats,carpet and upholstery to facilitate repair. S 200.00 5"-7
6 |Toremove and transfer bootlid components. S 150.00 178
7 |To remove and refit exhaust pipe and align. S 180.00 LA
8 |To rust proof affected areas. S 200.00 o




LG SKW6819P

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd {Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore {629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Vehicle Reg. No.:  SKW6819P
OWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  24-Nov-2009
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO
Date of Accident : 2/1/2018 Engine No. : INZX983081
Chassis No. : MROS3HY9305133692
COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost / List Items : $ S,887.14 Surveyor Name and Company :
Plus/Less 25% 5 2,471.79 Md'\ 0{?\{ q ‘S‘-}L “f L{
Total Cost / List : $ 7,415.36 Date of survevU: i / { / [ 8 Q, {5 S—
Special Nett items : s 510.00 Part by Part / Lump Sum : C days
Total Parts Amount : S 7,925.36 Resurvey Before Paint / Aftt
Total Labour Amount : S 4,380.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/Wit@udlce
Gross Total : $ 12,305.36 Email : Suv@ lMWOW Win -
GST%: 7% $ 861.37 Fax No :
Nett Amount : S 13,166.73 HP No:

This claim is handled by : Edmond




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benoli Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.: SKW6819P
Vehicle Reg. Date:  24/11/2009
Make / Model : TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO
Engine No. : 1NZX983081
Chassis No.: MROS3HY93051335692
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
ADJUSTED
No | Qty PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT SIN AMOUNT
1 2 |Rear No.plate lamp LH/RH @ $102.30 4 $  204.60
2 1 |Rear bumper AL $ 52180
3 | 1set |Rear bumper clip Al -7 $ 5000
4 | 2 [Rear bumper side retainer LH/RH @ $93.80 [ § 187.60
5 2 |Rear bumper side retalner no. 2 LH/RH @ $93.80 | A $ 187.60
[ 2 |Rear bumper impact bracket LH/RH @ $110.50 ZL S, 5 22100
7 2 |Rear bumper reflector LH/RH @ $115.40 o~ 5 230.80
8 2 |Rear bumper watershield LH/RH @ $168.00 X $ 336.00
9 1 [Bootlid 15 $ 933.30
10 | 1 [Bootlid lock s $ 9260
11 | 1 |Bootlid lock cable X 5 8330
12 | 1 ]Bootlid lock catch bhe~ $ 7530
13 | 2 [Bootlid hinge LH/RH @ $157.60 ot $ 31520
14 | 1 [Bootlid logo i $ 104.20
15 | 1 [Bootlid emblem *VIOS' ak 7 5 9380
16 | 1 [Bootlid emblem 'E' nt $ 7580
17 | 1 |Baot weatherstrip s 5 102.00
18 1 |Bootlid chrome outer garnish X S £27.20
19 | 1 |[Rearend panel st $ 627.20
20 { 1 [Rear end panel garnish de- $ 200.30
21 | 1 [Rear end panel garnish clip - set AL~ $ 50,00
22 2 |Rear fender inner trim LH/RH @ $457.60 x $ 915.20
23 | iset |Rear fender inner trim clip - set K $ 80.00
24 2 |Rear fender air duct ® $ 158.00
25 [ 2 |Talllamp LH/RH @ $296.30 o~ $ 592.60
26 | 1set |Tail lamp clip - set s~ |5 4ng0
27 1 |Spare tyre panel ~A» § 845.90
28 1 |Spare tyr top board x S 41580
25 | 2 |Spare tyre panelsponge LH/RH @ $21692 M $ 433.84
30 | 1 {Spare tyre panel sponge centre -~ -7 $ 388.40
31 | 1 [Exhaust muffler £y $ 617.20
32 1 _|Exhaust muffler mounting ¥ $ 75.60
33 | 2 [Rear number plate hi—" 4 $  50.00
34 | 2 |Rearend panelselant olle ~ _ga $ B80.00
35 | 2 |Taillamp pad X $  80.00
36 | .1 |Reversesensor Aos Qov 5 300.00
37 0 |0
38 0 |0
39 0 |D
40 0 |0

S -1 s zeen !

Gz 7SS

e

T ——————————




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd {Co.Reg. No: 20160623()
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904}
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. : SKWe819P
Vehicle Reg. Date: 24/11/2009
Make / Model : TOYOTA VIOS € AUTO
Engine No. : INZX983081
Chassis No. : MRO0O53HY9305133692
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADJUSTED
No MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT AMOUNT
1 |[To straighten and panel beating . To cut/weld panels. Rear Portion. S 1,600.00 {Q op
I 4
2 [Yo putty,respray pasinting and polish affected areas. Rear Portion. $ 1,800.00 ,@'{J 5]
3 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. $ 100.00 10
4 |To remove and reflt reverse sensor. $ 15000 30
5 |To remove and refit interior trims,seats,carpet and upholstery to facilitate repair. $ 20000 S
6 |Toremove and transfer bootlid components. $ 15000 6O-
7 |To remove and refit exhaust pipe and align. $ 18000 Y (O
8 |Torust proof affected areas. S  20000| o




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May 2018 9:48 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto); 'ezel tejano’; ‘pila@vermogen-group.com’
Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: FINALISE (TP) SKW6819P DOA: 02/01/2018

Dear Ezel,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Confirm finalise Lump Sum @54,850.00 before 7% gst in 6 working days.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to SOMPO INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen {LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 14 May 2018 12:58 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ilkkauto.com>; ‘ezel tejano' <ezelvermogenace@gmail.com>; 'pila@vermogen-
group.com' <pila@vermogen-group.com>

Subject: RE: FINALISE (TP) SKW6819P DOA: 02/01/2018

Dear Ezel/Pila,
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Can we close at Lump Sum $4,200/- (before GST), since no photos to the 3 items.

No of days: 6 working days for repairs.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Autoc Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
: Sent: Friday, 20 April 2018 3:59 PM

*



To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; 'ezel tejano’ <ezelvermogenace@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: FINALISE (TP) SKW6819P DOA: 02/01/2018

Hi Ezel,

Can forward the check items photo? rear bumper impact bracket , spare tyre panel sponge |h, rh and centre.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 February 2018 9:37 AM

To: 'ezel tejano’ <ezelvermogenace@gmail.com>

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuta) <veronchen@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FINALISE {TP) SKW6819P DOA: 02/01/2018

Hi Ezel,

Can forward the check items photo? rear bumper impact bracket , spare tyre panel sponge ih, rh and centre.
-

Regards

Taufikh

Lkk Auto

From: ezel tejano [mailto:ezelvermogenace@gmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 13 February 2018 1:52 PM

To: Taufikh {LKKAuto); SUR

Cc: Eric Glorioso; Edmond Lim jian zhi; juan paulo baldoz; pila.vermogenace; Minoko; Luis Tan; vmg.vermogenace
Subject: FINALISE (TP) SKW6819P DOA: 02/01/2018

Dear Taufikh,
Please check and confirm finalise COR @ $4,850.00 before 7% gst (lump sum) in 6 working days.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Ezel Tejano

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crescent
#05-23 Wcega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

x| &
] P1020848.JPG}




¥ 7L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

‘-_l‘. :; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607196R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
_JEei iyt Affilated to Federation Interatiofiale Doy Expérts En Alito
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL — Ref :  CS/SMO18000260/T1vbe2
st AR
#05-01/06 Date: 18-05-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PAR _
Insured Veh. SJL 1914A Veh. Inspected SKW 6819P
Policy No. Coverage ($) .00
Claim No. CMTD1800057/GPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TEO Assign Date 04/01/2018
2 et - -Vehicle'Particulars:& :Cond
Make & Model TOYOTAVIOS c.Cc ) 1497
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. MRO53HY9305133692 Colour BLUE
Odometer 268679 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
. Conditions o Ty iR
Size Make Balance
‘|R/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre [185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
e o g o
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AﬁlE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
Accident Date  02/01/2018
Survey held at & BENOCI SECTOR
Repairer VERMCGEN ACE PTE LTD
[PHE N YN ‘Rem
A)TEENSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS W“E HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. T Eem y8 of Repal e v
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FBFREPAIR: ] ;V;'king Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 6819P

Page No.:1

of2

M&'

| Our-Adjusted

N = =2 A a NN NN NN s N

O % I o T o T N - - e e

—_ A N

REAR NO PLATE LAMP LH/RH @$102.30
REAR BUMPER

SET REAR BUMPER CLIP .

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH @$93.80
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NO.2 LH/RH @$93.80
REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET LH/RH @$110.50
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH @$115.40
REAR BUMPER WATERSHIELD LH/RH @%168.00
BCOTLID

BOOTLID LOCK

BCOTLID LOCK CABLE

BCOTLID LOCK CATCH

BOOTLID HINGE LH/RH @$157.60

BCOTLID LOGO

BCOTLID EMBLEM "VIOS"

BOOTLID EMBLEM "E"

BOOT WEATHERSTRIP

BOOTLID CHROME OUTER GARNISH
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL GARNISH

SET REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH @%457.60
SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP
REAR FENDER AIR DUCT

TAIL LAMP LH/RH @$296.30

SET TAIL LAMP CLIP

SPARE TYRE PANEL

SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD

SPARE TYRE PANEL SPONGE LH/RH @$216.92
SPARE TYRE PANEL SPONGE CENTRE
EXHAUST MUFFLER

EXHAUST MUFFLER MOUNTING

NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
BENT

cuT

NOT NECESSARY
BENT
DISTORTED

NOT NECESSARY
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
TORN

NOT NECESSARY
BENT
DEFORMED
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
NECESSARY

TC REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
DEFORMED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CS/SM0O18000260/T1vbe2

204.60
521.80
50.00
187.60
187.60
221.00
230.80
336.00
933.30
82.60
88.30
75.30
316.20

104.20
93.80
75.80

102.00

627.20

627.20

200.30
50.00

915.20
80.00

158.00

592.60
40.00

845.90

415.80
433.84
388.40
617.20

75.60

521.80

50.00
187.60
187.60
221.00
230.80

933.30
92.60

75.30

104.20
g3.80
75.80

102.00

627.20
200.30
50.00

592.60
40.00

433.84
388.40




' V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Al il BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R Page No..2 of 2
R K g e e v DS BT T. i
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -2,471.79
7,415.35
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2]REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 50.00 45.00
2]REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 40.00
2]TAIL LAMP PD (SN} NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN} NOT WORKING 300.00 200.00
510.00 285.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING.TO CUT/WELD 1,600.00 800.00
PANELS REAR PORTION.INCLUSIVE CF THE REPAIR OF
BOOTLID HINGE LH/RH,SPARE TYRE PANEL AND
EXHAUST MUFFLER.
TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH AFFECTED 1,800.00 800.00
AREAS.REAR PORTION.
TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT 100.00 30.00
AND CONNECT.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR. 150.00 30.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR 200.00 50.00
TRIMS,SEATS,CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY TO
FACILITATE REPAIR,
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS. 150.00 60.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT EXHAUST PIPE AND ALIGN. 180.00 60.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS. 200.00 60.00
4,380.00 1,890.00
GRAND TOTAL 12,305.35 6,081.10

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A B.Eng,AMSCOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI
Automotive Assessor Licensad Appraiser

BISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and beneflt of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




